JAPANESE MAIN COURSES

GYOZA
Deep pork dumpling served on a bed of
salad, sweet chili and Japanese soy sauce

SHARIMP TEMPURA

Panko breaded scampi, served on a bed of
salad, sweet chili sauce and soy sauce

** containing gluten**

YAKINIKU
Shredded entrecote with Japanese soy sauce,
spring onion, fresh ginger and sesam
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SUSHI

A Japanese dish which consists of boiled round
grain rice flavored with a vinegar mixture and
combined with other ingredients, usually raw or

cooked fish, fish roe and/or seafood.

8 — PIECE SUSHI
Mixed bits of different flavor

10 — PIECE SUSHI
Mixed bits of different flavour

12 — PIECE SUSHI
Mixed bits of different flavor

15 — PIECE SUSHI
Mixed bits of different flavor

30 — PIECE SUSHI

contains
20 Nigiri, 10 Maki

LARGE SASHIMI
contains
a plate with different pieces of raw fish

SUSHI
SUSHI OF SALMON

8 — PIECES
10- PIECES
12- PIECES
15- PIECES

105.-

125.-

125.-

85.-

95.-

115.-

135.-

250.-

145.-

90.-
110.-
129.-
155.-

SUSHI OF SALMON AND PRAWNS

4 SALMON, 4 SHIMP 95.-
5 SALMON, 5 SHIMP 115.-
6 SALMON, 6 SHIMP 120.-
MAKI

FUTO MAKI 9 PIECES 90.-

Salmon, cucumber, crabstick, and omelette

INSIDE OUT 9 PIECES 99.-
Salmon, avocado, cucumber, crabstick
and omelette

CALIFORNIA MAKI 9 PIECES 120.-
Salmon, avocado, cucumber, crabstick,
omelette, chili mayonnaise and fish roe

TEMPURA MAKI 9 PIECES 120.-

Prawns, avocado, omelette, chili mayonnaise
and teriyaki sauce

NIGIRI

TOPPING WITH AVOCADO, 10.-
BEAN CURD OR OMELETTE

TOPPING WITH RAW SALMON 15.-
BOILED SHRIMP OR RAW CLAM

INNDEE

SUSHI & WOK

Skolgatan 39

018 / 102081
info@ginndee.se
www.ginndee.se




STARTERS

SPRING ROLLS

Home made spring rolls filled with glass
noodles, cabbage, carrot served with green
salad and sweet chili sauce

SATAY GAI

Chicken skewers — served with peanut
butter sauce

SHRIMP TEMPURA

Panko breaded scampi, served with salad,
sweet chili sauce and soy sauce
** containing gluten**

GYOZA
Deep-fried pork dumplings, served on a bed of salad,
sweet chili and Japanese soy sauce

MISO SOUP

EDAMAME BEANS

THAI MAIN COURSES
CHICKEN - GAL

SATAY GAI
Chicken skewers — served with peanut
butter sauce

PAD THAI GAI

Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, egg, cabbage,
carrot, bean sprout, China chive, roasted

onion and peanut

GAI PAD MED MAMOUNG
Stir-fried chicken with pepper, onion, carrot,
spring onion, zucchini and cashew nut

** containing gluten **

GEANG PHED GAI / /
Chicken stew with red curry, coconut milk, kaffir lime

55.-

55.-

59.-

55.-

20.-

35.-

105.-

105.-

105.-

105.-

leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, bamboo shoots, carrot and

peppers

PAD KRAPROW GAI / /
Stir-fried chicken with zucchini, baby corn, pepper,
spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh chili and hot basil

Mild
Medium Spicy
Spicy

105.-

/
Vi
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PORK - MOO / BEEF - NUEA

PANANG MOO S-S
Panang curry stew with pork, coconut milk, kaffir
lime leaves, zucchini, bell peppers, carrot and
Thai long beans

MASSAMAN NUEA

Massaman curry stew with beef, coconut milk,
onions, bell peppers, pineapple, potatoes,
carrot and peanuts

GEANG KHEW WAN NUEA / / /
Green curry stew with beef, coconut milk,

kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil, zucchini,

bamboo shoots, peppers and Thai long beans

PAD KROPROW NUEA LS
Stir-fried beef with zucchini, baby corn,

bell pepper, spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh
chili and hot basil

DUCK - PED

GEANG PHED PED YANG / /
Red curry stew with roast duck, coconut milk,
pineapple, kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil,
zucchini, carrot, peppers and tomato cherry

SALMON - PLA / SCAMPI - GUNG

CHU CHI PLA LS

Roast salmon with coconut milk, kaffir lime leaves
sweet basil, zucchini, bell peppers, carrot

and red curry Beverages

PAD THAI GUNG

Stir —fried rice noodles with scampi, egg, cabbage,
carrot, bean sprout, China chive, roasted onion
and peanut

GEANG PHED GUNG LS
Red curry stew with scampi, coconut milk,
kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, carrot,
bell peppers and bamboo shoots

PAD KRAPROW GUNG ~ / /
Roast scampi with zucchini, baby corn,

bell pepper, spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh
chili and hot basil

105.-

125.-

125.-

125.-

135.-

125.-

135.-

135.-

135.-

SEAFOOD - THA-LEY

PAD KEE MAOTHA-LEY /[ /
Marinated seafood, stir- fried with fresh chili,
broccoli,bell peppers, carrot, sweet basil, and
coriander

VEGETARIAN

GEANG PHED TOFU S .
Tofu stew with red curry, coconut milk, kaffir lime
leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, bamboo shoots,
carrot and peppers

PAD PHAK RUAM MITT
Stir-fried tofu with peppers, onion, zucchini,
spring onion, China chive and broccoli

PAD THAI GAI

Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, egg,
cabbage, carrot, bean sprout, China chive,
roasted onion and peanut

EXTRAS & BEVERAGES

PEANUT BUTTER SOUCE
EXTRAS RICE
SHRIMPS CHIPS

PEPSI ~ COLA 33cl
PEPSI ~MAX  33c
ZINGO ORANGE 33cl
MINERAL WATER 33cl

All dishes are served with Jasmine

143.-

105.-

105.-

105.-

20. -
20. -
20. -

19.-
19.-
19.-
19.-




