JAPANESE MAIN COURSES	
GYOZA Deep pork dumpling served on a bed of salad, sweet chili and Japanese soy sauce	105
SHARIMP TEMPURA Panko breaded scampi, served on a bed of salad, sweet chili sauce and soy sauce ** containing gluten**	125
YAKINIKU Shredded entrecote with Japanese soy sauce, spring onion, fresh ginger and sesam	125
SUSHI	
A Japanese dish which consists of boiled round grain rice flavored with a vinegar mixture and combined with other ingredients, usually raw or cooked fish, fish roe and/or seafood.	
8 – PIECE SUSHI Mixed bits of different flavor	85
10 – PIECE SUSHI Mixed bits of different flavour	95
12 – PIECE SUSHI Mixed bits of different flavor	115
15 – PIECE SUSHI Mixed bits of different flavor	135
30 – PIECE SUSHI contains 20 Nigiri, 10 Maki	250
LARGE SASHIMI contains a plate with different pieces of raw fish	145
CICILI	

SUSHI

SUSHI OF SALMON

8 – PIECES	90
10- PIECES	110
12- PIECES	129
15- PIECES	155

SUSHI OF SALMON AND PRAWNS

4 SALMON, 4 SHIMP	95
5 SALMON, 5 SHIMP	115
6 SALMON, 6 SHIMP	120

MAKI

FUTO MAKI 9 PIECES Salmon, cucumber, crabstick, and omelette	90
INSIDE OUT 9 PIECES Salmon, avocado, cucumber, crabstick and omelette	99
CALIFORNIA MAKI 9 PIECES Salmon, avocado, cucumber, crabstick, omelette, chili mayonnaise and fish roe	120
TEMPURA MAKI 9 PIECES Prawns, avocado, omelette, chili mayonnaise and teriyaki sauce	120

NIGIRI

TOPPING WITH AVOCADO, BEAN CURD OR OMELETTE	10
TOPPING WITH RAW SALMON	15









Skolgatan 39 018 / 102081 info@ginndee.se www.ginndee.se

STARTERS		PORK - MOO / BEEF - NUEA		SEAFOOD - THA-LEY	
SPRING ROLLS Home made spring rolls filled with glass noodles, cabbage, carrot served with green salad and sweet chili sauce	55	PANANG MOO Panang curry stew with pork, coconut milk, kaffir lime leaves, zucchini, bell peppers, carrot and Thai long beans	105	PAD KEE MAO THA-LEY Marinated seafood, stir- fried with fresh chili, broccoli, bell peppers, carrot, sweet basil, and coriander	143
SATAY GAI Chicken skewers – served with peanut butter sauce	55	MASSAMAN NUEA Massaman curry stew with beef, coconut milk, onions, bell peppers, pineapple, potatoes,	125	VEGETARIAN	
SHRIMP TEMPURA Panko breaded scampi, served with salad, sweet chili sauce and soy sauce ** containing gluten**	59	carrot and peanuts GEANG KHEW WAN NUEA	125	GEANG PHED TOFU Tofu stew with red curry, coconut milk, kaffir lime	105
GYOZA Deep-fried pork dumplings, served on a bed of salad,	55	Green curry stew with beef, coconut milk, kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, bamboo shoots, peppers and Thai long beans	3	leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, bamboo shoots, carrot and peppers	10.
sweet chili and Japanese soy sauce MISO SOUP	20	PAD KROPROW NUEA Stir-fried beef with zucchini, baby corn,	125	PAD PHAK RUAM MITT Stir-fried tofu with peppers, onion, zucchini, spring onion, China chive and broccoli	105
EDAMAME BEANS	35.⁻	bell pepper, spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh chili and hot basil		PAD THAI GAI Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, egg, cabbage, carrot, bean sprout, China chive,	105
THAI MAIN COURSES CHICKEN - GAI		DUCK - PED GEANG PHED PED YANG	135	roasted onion and peanut	
SATAY GAI Chicken skewers – served with peanut butter sauce	105	Red curry stew with roast duck, coconut milk, pineapple, kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, carrot, peppers and tomato cherry		EXTRAS & BEVERAGES	
PAD THAI GAI Stir-fried rice noodles with chicken, egg, cabbage, carrot, bean sprout, China chive, roasted	105	SALMON - PLA / SCAMPI - GUNG	i	PEANUT BUTTER SOUCE EXTRAS RICE	20 20
onion and peanut GAI PAD MED MAMOUNG Stir-fried chicken with pepper, onion, carrot,	105	CHU CHI PLA Roast salmon with coconut milk, kaffir lime leaves sweet basil, zucchini, bell peppers, carrot	125	SHRIMPS CHIPS	20
spring onion, zucchini and cashew nut		and red curry Beverages		PEPSI ~ COLA 33cl	19
** containing gluten ** GEANG PHED GAI	105	PAD THAI GUNG Stir –fried rice noodles with scampi, egg, cabbage,	135	PEPSI ~MAX 33cl	19.~
Chicken stew with red curry, coconut milk, kaffir lime	9	carrot, bean sprout, China chive, roasted onion		ZINGO ORANGE 33cl	19.~
leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, bamboo shoots, carrot an peppers	nd	and peanut GEANG PHED GUNG	40=	MINERAL WATER 33cl	19.~
PAD KRAPROW GAI Stir-fried chicken with zucchini, baby corn, pepper, spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh chili and hot basil	105	Red curry stew with scampi, coconut milk, kaffir lime leaves, sweet basil, zucchini, carrot, bell peppers and bamboo shoots	135		
Mild Medium Spicy Spicy) 	PAD KRAPROW GUNG Roast scampi with zucchini, baby corn, bell pepper, spring onion, Thai long bean, fresh chili and hot basil	135	All dishes are served with Jasmine	
-F7					